
2020 Schedule & Prices

CRUISE No. Cruise Start
No of 
Nights

Cruise End Route WATERWAY
£ per Cabin*

(25% discount for 
single occupancy)

1 Tue,  24 Mar 2020 3 Fri,  27 Mar 2020 Braunston to Stoke Bruerne Grand Union Canal £1,310

2 Sun,  29 Mar 2020 4 Thu,  2 Apr 2020 Stoke Bruerne to Linslade Grand Union Canal £1,710

3 Sat,  4 Apr 2020 3 Tue,  7 Apr 2020 Linslade to Berkhamsted Grand Union Canal £1,310

4 Thu,  9 Apr 2020 5 Tue,  14 Apr 2020 Berkhamsted to Milton Keynes Grand Union Canal £2,110

5 Thu,  16 Apr 2020 6 Wed,  22 Apr 2020 Milton Keynes to Berkhamsted Grand Union Canal £2,510

6 Fri,  24 Apr 2020 6 Thu,  30 Apr 2020
Berkhamsted to Kingston upon 

Thames
Grand Union/River Thames £2,510

7 Sat,  2 May 2020 5 Thu,  7 May 2020 Kingston upon Thames to Henley River Thames £2,110

8 Sat,  9 May 2020 4 Wed,  13 May 2020 Henley to Newbury Thames / Kennet & Avon £1,710

9 Fri,  15 May 2020 5 Wed,  20 May 2020 Newbury to Pewsey Kennet & Avon Canal £2,110

10 Fri,  22 May 2020 5 Wed,  27 May 2020 Pewsey to Bradford on Avon Kennet & Avon Canal £2,110

11 Fri,  29 May 2020 3 Mon,  1 Jun 2020 Bradford on Avon to Bath Kennet & Avon Canal £1,310

12 Wed,  3 Jun 2020 3 Sat,  6 Jun 2020 Bath to Bradford on Avon Kennet & Avon Canal £1,310

13 Mon,  8 Jun 2020 5 Sat,  13 Jun 2020 Bradford on Avon to Pewsey Kennet & Avon Canal £2,110

14 Mon,  15 Jun 2020 5 Sat,  20 Jun 2020 Pewsey to Newbury Kennet & Avon Canal £2,110

15 Mon,  22 Jun 2020 5 Sat,  27 Jun 2020 Newbury to Pewsey Kennet & Avon Canal £2,110

16 Mon,  29 Jun 2020 5 Sat,  4 Jul 2020 Pewsey to Newbury Kennet & Avon Canal £2,110

17 Mon,  6 Jul 2020 7 Mon,  13 Jul 2020 Newbury to Oxford
Kennet & Avon / River 

Thames
£2,910

18 Wed,  15 Jul 2020 4 Sun,  19 Jul 2020 Oxford to Henley River Thames £1,710

19 Tue,  21 Jul 2020 5 Sun,  26 Jul 2020 Henley to Kingston upon Thames River Thames £2,110

20 Tue,  28 Jul 2020 5 Sun,  2 Aug 2020 Kingston upon Thames to Henley River Thames £2,110

21 Tue,  4 Aug 2020 4 Sat,  8 Aug 2020 Henley to Oxford River Thames £1,710

22 Mon,  10 Aug 2020 4 Fri,  14 Aug 2020 Oxford to Henley River Thames £1,710

23 Sun,  16 Aug 2020 5 Fri,  21 Aug 2020 Henley to Kingston upon Thames River Thames £2,110

24 Sun,  23 Aug 2020 5 Fri,  28 Aug 2020 Kingston upon Thames to Henley River Thames £2,110

25 Sun,  30 Aug 2020 5 Fri,  4 Sep 2020 Henley to Kingston upon Thames River Thames £2,110

26 Sun,  6 Sep 2020 5 Fri,  11 Sep 2020 Kingston upon Thames to Henley River Thames £2,110

27 Sun,  13 Sep 2020 5 Fri,  18 Sep 2020 Henley to Kingston upon Thames River Thames £2,110

28 Sun,  20 Sep 2020 6 Sat,  26 Sep 2020
Kingston upon Thames to 

Berkhamsted
Thames / Grand Union Canal £2,510

29 Mon,  28 Sep 2020 7 Mon,  5 Oct 2020 Berkhamsted to Stoke Bruerne Grand Union Canal £2,910

30 Wed,  7 Oct 2020 3 Sat,  10 Oct 2020 Stoke Bruerne to Braunston Grand Union Canal £1,310

*Full Charter for 2 persons: Add 50% supplement to the above per cabin prices and still get the same inclusions and hospitality.


